Nthleti

Team Results Management

MHSAA UP Division 1 Finals

OFFICIAL Sat, Oct 21, 2023 @ Farmhouse B & B

£ Mens Results
5,000 Meters D1

Official Team Scores

1.Marquette 22
2.Sault Ste. Marie 64
3.Houghton 74
4.Gladstone 122
5.Negaunee 168

6.Powers North Central 172
7.1shpeming Westwood 179
8.Kingsford

9.Menominee

1. 10 Gabe Litzner

2. 11 Seppi Camilli

3. 11 Evan Balko

4. 9 Lucas Ballard

5. 10 Shea Armstrong
6. 10 Peter Argeropoulos
7. 11 Chase Thomsen
8. 11 James Barch

9. 12 Tanner Howes
10. 12 Cullen Papin

11. 11 Birk Seagren

12. 11 Eli Hills

13. 10 Simon Jaklin

14. 11 |saiah Lawson
15. 10 Ben Hemmer
16. 10 Colin Van Karsen
17. 11 Evan Huyck

18. 11 Lane Laux

19. 11 Michael Slawinski
20. 9 Ben Knauf

21. 10 Henry Zuhels
22. 11 Weston Knauf
23. 11 William Weise
24.9 Andrew Junttila
25. 10 Roman Yuhas
26. 10 Tyler Soderman

190
196

15:56.6 Sault Ste. Marie
16:29.1 Marquette

16:33.5 Marquette

16:37.6 Marquette

16:41.8 Sault Ste. Marie
16:53.2 Marquette

16:55.9 Marquette

16:57.5 Marquette

17:18.7 Gladstone

17:26.9 Marquette

17:30.7 Houghton

17:38.3 Sault Ste. Marie
17:45.0 Negaunee

17:50.3 Houghton

18:02.6 Houghton

18:06.0 Houghton

18:12.0 Sault Ste. Marie
18:25.6 Houghton

18:27.9 Negaunee

18:32.0 Powers North Central
18:36.6 Menominee

18:38.4 Powers North Central
18:39.9 Escanaba

18:41.1 Escanaba

18:42.7 Ishpeming Westwood
18:44.4 Gladstone

£ Womens Results

5,000 Meters D1

Official Team Scores

1.Marquette
2.Houghton

3.Sault Ste. Marie

4.Negaunee

23
53
92
102

5.Ishpeming Westwood 135

6.Gladstone
7.Escanaba

10 Ella Fure

11 Roman Peterlin
10 Tessa Rautiola
12 Abby Harma

11 Marlee Plaxco
9 Cora Wernholm
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11 Tessa Bruns
11 Alisha Mabie
. 12 Abigail Walther
.9 Eryn Veverka
. 11 Lily Ross
. 9 Riley Conklin
. 11 Hope Varoni
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. 11 Katie Sarau
. 12 Retta Boburka
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. 10 Stephanie Jones
. 10 Addy Hallum

. 10 Elise Proulx

. 12 Ayla Miller

. 10 Jovie Williams

[NSEEN NS I AC T S I
w N = O

. 12 Calla Armstrong
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. 12 Dayna Szabo
. 12 Olivia Lunseth
.9 Winley Brandt
.9 Regan Sporte
. 10 Anika Mechlin
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11 Monet Argeropoulos

. 11 Maija Maki-Warne

. 12 Seere Helms-Gleason

167
168

19:24.6 Marquette

19:30.2 Marquette

19:55.3 Houghton

19:55.5 Houghton

19:58.5 Marquette

20:51.4 Negaunee

20:58.9 Marquette

21:12.5 Marquette

21:19.9 Escanaba

21:23.1 Sault Ste. Marie
21:27.1 Marquette

21:37.9 Houghton

21:47.2 Negaunee

21:47.7 Powers North Central
21:52.4 Houghton

22:01.7 Ishpeming Westwood
22:07.4 Marquette

22:08.7 Sault Ste. Marie
22:20.8 Ishpeming Westwood
22:22.6 Sault Ste. Marie
22:29.5 Houghton

22:29.7 Houghton

22:29.9 Sault Ste. Marie
22:44.0 Negaunee

22:47.9 Sault Ste. Marie
22:48.8 Negaunee

22:51.5 Menominee

23:13.5 Sault Ste. Marie
23:30.9 Houghton
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17273400/cross-country
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19164322/cross-country
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https://www.athletic.net/team/12866/cross-country
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https://www.athletic.net/team/12722/cross-country
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44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

11 Brayden Bourion
10 Grady Nelson

11 Garrett Brown
11 Joey Lundholm
9 Chase Aldridge
11 Aaron Hughes

9 Kaden Malone
11 Carter Campioni
12 Ben Smith

10 Max Beauchamp
10 Ryan O'Connor
10 Breckin Jensen
11 Mckal Berry

11 Reed DeGroot
10 Jared Waterman
11 Blake Bourion

11 Brett Gaff

So |sak Ruspakka

11 Niko Heinzel

12 Alex Ossenheimer
11 Alex Pipkorn

11 Drew LaFave

11 Caden Steede
12 Logan Katona

9 Jonah Doenier
12 Patrick Klumpp
11 Joshua Cameron
10 Johnny Jestila

12 Blake Holmgren
11 Ethan Howarth
10 Blayne LaCosse
10 Zander Bowden
9 Nate Pipkorn

9 Chuck Cameron
9 Caleb Erickson
10 JunGyu Shin

18:46.1
18:54.6
18:58.5
19:01.1
19:06.0
19:08.1
19:10.2
19:12.0
19:12.6
19:15.3
19:27.0
19:48.1
19:50.3
19:53.5
20:24.4
20:34.4
20:43.0
20:44.7
20:46.3
20:46.7
20:49.4
20:50.2
20:52.8
20:57.8
21:19.0
21:29.4
21:33.2
21:353
21:36.2
21:53.1
21:59.2
21:59.8
22:55.6
23:43.8
23:55.3
27:08.4

Menominee
Gladstone

Kingsford

Kingsford

Sault Ste. Marie
Gladstone

Powers North Central
Houghton

Escanaba

Gladstone

Sault Ste. Marie
Ishpeming Westwood
Sault Ste. Marie
Kingsford

Ishpeming Westwood
Menominee
Houghton

Ishpeming Westwood
Ishpeming Westwood
Negaunee

Powers North Central
Gladstone

Negaunee

Negaunee

Kingsford

Ishpeming Westwood
Kingsford

Ishpeming Westwood
Negaunee
Menominee
Negaunee

Escanaba

Powers North Central
Gladstone

Kingsford
Menominee

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51

11 Mary Hook

12 Sierra Rodda

11 Kristy Karl

10 Payton Takkunen
9 Leighton Nyboer
12 Kayla Farnes

11 Mayce Hanson
12 Amara Rasmussen
11 Lexi Thibeault

12 Shayla Ogle-Nap
11 Ingrid Holt

12 Baylie LaVigne

11 Lauren Sundquist
9 Oni Heinzel

11 Grace Hamlin

11 Emma Arbelius
12 Julia Olsen

12 Natalie Spreitzer
11 Jacie Tuljus

11 Isabelle Prusi

11 lona Shilton

.9 Kaelyn Doubek
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

11 Maria Aviles

12 Faith Javurek

11 Sophia Weaver
12 Ady Weber

11 Maddy Corrigan
11 Callie Alwine

23:31.6
23:48.8
23:50.4
23:50.5
23:51.6
24:.07.4
24:09.9
24:14.8
24:17.7
24:29.5
24:35.5
24:44.7
24:54.9
25:00.1
25:03.0
25:11.2
25:19.2
25:32.7
25:54.3
25:57.0
26:00.9
26:06.5
26:09.9
26:13.1
27:54.0
29:11.9
29:36.4
31:33.1

Escanaba

Ishpeming Westwood
Gladstone

Gladstone

Sault Ste. Marie
Gladstone

Gladstone

Negaunee

Ishpeming Westwood
Ishpeming Westwood
Kingsford

Ishpeming Westwood
Gladstone

Ishpeming Westwood
Escanaba

Negaunee

Powers North Central
Escanaba

Gladstone

Negaunee

Kingsford
Menominee
Gladstone

Powers North Central
Escanaba

Kingsford

Powers North Central
Kingsford
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20363139/cross-country
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18843560/cross-country
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https://www.athletic.net/team/12664/cross-country
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18847276/cross-country
https://www.athletic.net/team/13119/cross-country
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23596784/cross-country
https://www.athletic.net/team/12887/cross-country
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20588672/cross-country
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