

# MHSAA UP Division 1 Finals

OFFICIAL Sat, Oct 21, 2023 Farmhouse B & B

## Mens Results

## Womens Results

#### 5,000 Meters D1

# Official Team Scores

- 1. Marquette 22 2. Sault Ste. Marie 64 3. Houghton 74 4. Gladstone 122 5. Negaunee 168 6. Powers North Central 172
- 7. Ishpeming Westwood 179 8. Kingsford 190 9. Menominee 196

26. 10 Tyler Soderman

1. 10 Gabe Litzner 15:56.6 Sault Ste. Marie 2. 11 Seppi Camilli 16:29.1 Marguette 3. 11 Evan Balko 16:33.5 Marquette 4. 9 Lucas Ballard 16:37.6 Marquette 5. 10 Shea Armstrong 16:41.8 Sault Ste. Marie 6. 10 Peter Argeropoulos 16:53.2 Marquette 7. 11 Chase Thomsen 16:55.9 Marquette 16:57.5 Marquette 11 James Barch 9. 12 Tanner Howes 17:18.7 Gladstone 10. 12 Cullen Papin 17:26.9 Marquette 11. 11 Birk Seagren 17:30.7 Houghton 12. 11 Eli Hills 17:38.3 Sault Ste. Marie 13. 10 Simon Jaklin 17:45.0 Negaunee 14. 11 Isaiah Lawson 17:50.3 Houghton 15. 10 Ben Hemmer 18:02.6 Houghton 16. 10 Colin Van Karsen 18:06.0 Houghton 17. 11 Evan Huyck 18:12.0 Sault Ste. Marie 18. 11 Lane Laux 18:25.6 Houghton 19. 11 Michael Slawinski 18:27.9 Negaunee 20. 9 Ben Knauf 18:32.0 Powers North Central 21. 10 Henry Zuhels 18:36.6 Menominee 22. 11 Weston Knauf 18:38.4 Powers North Central 23. 11 William Weise 18:39.9 Escanaba 24. 9 Andrew Junttila 18:41.1 Escanaba 25. 10 Roman Yuhas 18:42.7 Ishpeming Westwood

18:44.4 Gladstone

### Official Team Scores

5,000 Meters D1

1. Marguette 23 53 2. Houghton 92 3. Sault Ste. Marie 102 4. Negaunee 5. Ishpeming Westwood 135 6. Gladstone 167 7. Escanaba 168

1. 10 Ella Fure 19:24.6 Marguette 2. 11 Monet Argeropoulos 19:30.2 Marquette <sup>11</sup> Roman Peterlin 19:55.3 Houghton <sup>10</sup> Tessa Rautiola 19:55.5 Houghton <sup>12</sup> Abby Harma 19:58.5 Marquette <sup>11</sup> Marlee Plaxco 20:51.4 Negaunee 7. 9 Cora Wernholm 20:58.9 Marquette 8. 11 Tessa Bruns 21:12.5 Marquette 9. 11 Alisha Mabie 21:19.9 Escanaba 10. 12 Abigail Walther 21:23.1 Sault Ste. Marie 11. 9 Eryn Veverka 21:27.1 Marquette 12. 11 Lily Ross 21:37.9 Houghton 13. 9 Riley Conklin 21:47.2 Negaunee 14. 11 Hope Varoni 21:47.7 Powers North Central 15. 11 Katie Sarau 21:52.4 Houghton 16. 12 Retta Boburka 22:01.7 Ishpeming Westwood 17. 11 Maija Maki-Warne 22:07.4 Marquette 18. 10 Stephanie Jones 22:08.7 Sault Ste. Marie 19. 10 Addy Hallum 22:20.8 Ishpeming Westwood 20. 10 Elise Proulx 22:22.6 Sault Ste. Marie 21. 12 Ayla Miller 22:29.5 Houghton 22. 10 Jovie Williams 22:29.7 Houghton 23. 12 Calla Armstrong 22:29.9 Sault Ste. Marie 24. 12 Seere Helms-Gleason 22:44.0 Negaunee 25. 12 Dayna Szabo 22:47.9 Sault Ste. Marie 26. 12 Olivia Lunseth 22:48.8 Negaunee 27. 9 Winley Brandt 22:51.5 Menominee 28. 9 Regan Sporte 23:13.5 Sault Ste. Marie

23:30.9 Houghton

29. 10 Anika Mechlin

27. 11 Brayden Bourion	18:46.1	Menominee	30. 11 Mary Hook	23:31.6	Escanaba
28. 10 Grady Nelson	18:54.6	Gladstone	31. 12 Sierra Rodda	23:48.8	Ishpeming Westwood
29. 11 Garrett Brown	18:58.5	Kingsford	32. <sup>11</sup> Kristy Karl	23:50.4	Gladstone
30. <sup>11</sup> Joey Lundholm	19:01.1	Kingsford	33. 10 Payton Takkunen	23:50.5	Gladstone
31. <sup>9</sup> Chase Aldridge	19:06.0	Sault Ste. Marie	34. <sup>9</sup> Leighton Nyboer	23:51.6	Sault Ste. Marie
32. 11 Aaron Hughes	19:08.1	Gladstone	35. 12 Kayla Farnes	24:07.4	Gladstone
33. <sup>9</sup> Kaden Malone	19:10.2	Powers North Central	36. 11 Mayce Hanson	24:09.9	Gladstone
34. 11 Carter Campioni	19:12.0	Houghton	37. 12 Amara Rasmussen	24:14.8	Negaunee
35. 12 Ben Smith	19:12.6	Escanaba	38. 11 Lexi Thibeault	24:17.7	Ishpeming Westwood
36. 10 Max Beauchamp	19:15.3	Gladstone	39. 12 Shayla Ogle-Nap	24:29.5	Ishpeming Westwood
37. 10 Ryan O'Connor	19:27.0	Sault Ste. Marie	40. <sup>11</sup> Ingrid Holt	24:35.5	Kingsford
38. <sup>10</sup> Breckin Jensen	19:48.1	Ishpeming Westwood	41. <sup>12</sup> Baylie LaVigne	24:44.7	Ishpeming Westwood
39. 11 Mckal Berry	19:50.3	Sault Ste. Marie	42. 11 Lauren Sundquist	24:54.9	Gladstone
40. 11 Reed DeGroot	19:53.5	Kingsford	43. <sup>9</sup> Oni Heinzel	25:00.1	Ishpeming Westwood
41. 10 Jared Waterman	20:24.4	Ishpeming Westwood	44. 11 Grace Hamlin	25:03.0	Escanaba
42. 11 Blake Bourion	20:34.4	Menominee	45. 11 Emma Arbelius	25:11.2	Negaunee
43. 11 Brett Gaff	20:43.0	Houghton	46. 12 Julia Olsen	25:19.2	Powers North Central
44. So Isak Ruspakka	20:44.7	Ishpeming Westwood	47. 12 Natalie Spreitzer	25:32.7	Escanaba
45. 11 Niko Heinzel	20:46.3	Ishpeming Westwood	48. 11 Jacie Tuljus	25:54.3	Gladstone
46. 12 Alex Ossenheimer	20:46.7	Negaunee	49. 11 Isabelle Prusi	25:57.0	Negaunee
47. 11 Alex Pipkorn	20:49.4	Powers North Central	50. 11 Iona Shilton	26:00.9	Kingsford
48. 11 Drew LaFave	20:50.2	Gladstone	51. <sup>9</sup> Kaelyn Doubek	26:06.5	Menominee
49. 11 Caden Steede	20:52.8	Negaunee	52. 11 Maria Aviles	26:09.9	Gladstone
50. 12 Logan Katona	20:57.8	Negaunee	53. 12 Faith Javurek	26:13.1	Powers North Central
51. <sup>9</sup> Jonah Doenier	21:19.0	Kingsford	54. 11 Sophia Weaver	27:54.0	Escanaba
52. 12 Patrick Klumpp	21:29.4	Ishpeming Westwood	55. 12 Ady Weber	29:11.9	Kingsford
53. 11 Joshua Cameron	21:33.2	Kingsford	56. 11 Maddy Corrigan	29:36.4	Powers North Central
54. 10 Johnny Jestila	21:35.3	Ishpeming Westwood	57. <sup>11</sup> Callie Alwine	31:33.1	Kingsford
55. 12 Blake Holmgren	21:36.2	Negaunee			
56. 11 Ethan Howarth	21:53.1	Menominee			
57. <sup>10</sup> Blayne LaCosse	21:59.2	Negaunee			
58. 10 Zander Bowden	21:59.8	Escanaba			
59. <sup>9</sup> Nate Pipkorn	22:55.6	Powers North Central			
60. <sup>9</sup> Chuck Cameron	23:43.8	Gladstone			
61. <sup>9</sup> Caleb Erickson	23:55.3	Kingsford			
62. <sup>10</sup> JunGyu Shin	27:08.4	Menominee			

2023 RunnerSpace.com 2023 Athletic.net - All rights reserved